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Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Monday, September 20, 1993

ALL MARKET TONES OMITTED.
NO REPORT ISSUED ON FRIDAY
WHILE MARKET WAS OPEN.

VEGETABLES -ARTICHOKES: ctni
CA 18ifew 21.0024s 20.00few 21.0036t
16.00- 48s few 13.00 sml Ise 14.00-

-ASPARAGUS: 11 lb cits bchd CL exlge
20.00- Ige 20.00-22.00 mostly 20.00
std 20.00-2200 mostly 20.00EC 12sexlge
20.00- 12s Ige 20.00-2200 12s std
20.00- PE jbo’20.00-22.00 exlge
20.00- mosdy 20.00-22.00 Ige
20.00- mosdy 20.00-22.00 some
18.00 std 20.00-25.00 mosdy 20.00-2200

some 18.00 sml 20.00-23.00 few 24.00
some 18.00 12 lb cits bchd MX 12s exlge
22.0012 s Ige 220012 s std23.00-24.00
BEANS; buctns/cits CA Fava 18.00 NJ
Round Green Type 13.00-14.00 fr qual
10.00 Kentucky Wonder Type fr qual
8.00- VA Round Green Type
12.00- fr cond 8.00 —BEETS: erts
bchd OH 12s 7.00-8.00 2S lb sks Ise CD

Ige 6.00 some 5.50 OH 8.00 1 1/9 bu cits
Ise NJ 10.00 bubkts NJ 12.00
BROCCOLI; ctns CA bchd 14s
11.00- mosdy 11.00-12.00 some
10.00 ME bchd 14s 10.00-11.00 mosdy
10.50 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb
ctns CA 13.00few 14.00—CABBAGE: 1
3/4 buerts A 50 lb ctns CD Round Green
Type med 5.50-6.00 Red Type med 10.00
NJRound Green Type med 5.00-6.50 one
label hias 7.00 Red Type med 10.00 «ml-
med 8.00 NY Round Green Type med
5.00- fr qual 4.50-4.75 Red Type med
9.00 few 10.(X)PARound Green Type med
5.00- fr cond loas 4.00 50 lb sks NJ
Round Green Type med 5.25-S.SO NY
Round Green Type Ige 4.50-5.00 40 lbctns
CD Savoy Type Ige 9.00-10.00 NJ Savoy
Type Ige 8.00 —CARROTS; sks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 9.00 few
10.00 CD Topped med-lge 7.50-8.00 MI
Topped med-lge 7.50-8.00SO lbsks IseCA
Toppedjbo 10.00few 9.00CD Topped jbo
7.50few 8-8.50 MI Topped jbo 7.00-8.00
ctns bchd CA Bunched 24s 10.00-11.50
Mini Carrots 24s 11.00
CAULIFLOWER: ctns fhnwipd CA 12s
15.00- few hias 18.00 fr cond
10.00- 9s 13.00-14.00 16s 14.00

HEAVY DUTY
ROUND BALE MOVERS

FEATURING: Kvcrneland forged steel spear
electrically heat treated

3 POINT HITCH
BALE MOVERS

• 1500 lb.
capacity3 PT 2502 DOUBLE SPEAR

• Small diameter ipear for easy penetration n „

The Same Unit Can Be UsedWith One SpearFor Cen-
ter Of Bale Or Two Spears For Under Bale.

COMBINATION BALE MOVER_ M
• Heavy duty structure designed to fit any 3pt

hitch or loader boom with one or two cylinders
• Small diameter spear for easy penetration I H ■

• 2500 lb. capacity
The Same Unit Can Be - -*

Used With One Spear For neno
Center Of Bale Or Two Spears For tUM
Under Bale.

STANDARD DUTI
3 POINT HITCH

BALE MOVERS
BALE MOVERS |

3 Pt-1252 §»rrr.iL
1250 Lb. edacity

X 2 PT.-1000
arm

1000 Lb. Capacity
... t*«*

The Same Unit Can Be Used With One SpearFor Center OfBale Or
Two Spears For Under Bale.

CELERY; cmi CA 1 1/2 dz 14.00-15.002
dz 14.00-16.00 monly 14.00-IS.OO 2 1/2
dz 14.00-16.00 monly 14.00-IS.OO few
17.003 dz 14.00CD 1 1/2 dz 10.00 2 dz
10.00- 1.50 2 1/2 dz 10.00-11.S0 3 dz
11.00MI 2 1/2 dz 10.00-11.00 OH 2 dz
11.50 2 1/2 dz 11.50—CHINESE CAB-

BAGE: SO lb ctni CA Neppe 12.00 few
13.00 -CORN-SWEET: wbcni NJ Yel-
low 4 dz min fr quel & cond 6.00-7.00
White 4 dz min fr quel & cond 6.00-7.00
NY Yellow4 dz min 12.00White 4 dz min
14.00 PA White 4 dz min fr quel
9.00- mot 10.00 ikt PA White 4 dz
min frquel 6.00 —CUCUMBERS: WAX-
ED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 1
1/9 buctni GA med 16.00 NY med
15.00- fr quel 8.00-10.00 few 7.00
imlfr quel8.00VA med fr quel8.00-10.00
fr quel & cond 5.00—EGGPLANT: 1 1/9
bucms NC med 10.00 NJ med 9.00-12.00
monly 10.00 fr quel 7.00-8.00 bubkti fr
quel 6.00 1/2 bucmi NC Itelien 9.00
ENDIVE: 1 1/9 buctm/citi NI 6.00-7.00
moitly 6.50 OH 6.00-7.00 monly
6.50-7.00 —ESCAROLE: 1 1/9 buctni/
cm NJ 6.00-7.00 monly 6.50-7.00 OH
6.00- monly 6.50-7.00 —GARLIC:
30 lb ctiu CA White col 24.00 niper jbo
22.50 ex jbo 19.50 CQ White col 14.00
niper jbo 10.00—GREENS: cm bchd NC
Collerd fr quel 6.50-7.00 kele fr quel
6.00- NJ Collerd 8.00 tml 6.00-7.00
Kele 7.00-7.50 Munerd 8.00 TurnipTopi
8.00 Dendelion 8.00 Swill Cherd 8.00
Repe 8.00 OH Collerd 8.00Kele 7.00-8.00
ctni lie CA Kele red 24i 10.00-12.00few
13.00 20 lb ctni CA Broccoli Rebe
24.00- -LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
cui CA Neked 24i 1100-14.00 monly
13.00 fr cond 8.00-9.00 Wrapped 24i
14.00- few 13.00 30i 13.00 prev
cmnti 11.50MI Neked 18i 8.00 NJ Neked
24i fr quel 6.00 few hiei 8.00
LETTUCE-OTHER: ctni CA Boiton 24i

7.00- manly 8.00 Green Leef 24i
9.00- monly 9.00 few 11.00 Red
Leef 24i 9.50-11.00 monly 10.00 few
12.00 BBcm OH Boiton 24i 7.00-8.00
12-qt bkti OH Bibb 5.00-6.00maidy 5.00
2.5 lbctni PA Red Oik Leaf 12.00Green
Oik Leef 12.00Lolle Rone 12.00 meehe
12.00 3 lb ctni CA Meiculin Mix 13.00
Friiee 11.50-12.00 —LBTTUCB-
ROMAINB: ctni CA 24i 10.00-11.00few
9.50 1.3 bucm CA 24i 12.00-13.00few
13.50MUSHROOMS: lOlbctmPAlce
11.00- moitly 11.50-12.00 med
9.00- 4 qtfaku PA med-lge 4.75-5.00
few 4.50 iml-med 3.75-4.00 5 lb ctni PA
PortobeUas 12.00-13.003 lbctni PA Shii-
teke 14.00-16.00fr quel 13.00few 1350
ctni 10 12-oz tnyi fhnwtpd PA 9.00-950
—OKRA: NO SALES REPORTED
ONIONS GREEN: ctni bchd MX 48i
9.00- NJ 48i 9.00-10.00 OH 48i
9.0010.00 cm bchd NJ Leeks 12i few
14.0015,00ctnibchd CA Leeki 12i 11.00
OH Leeki 12i 10.0012.00 —PARSLEY:
cm bchd NJRoot 12i 15.00OH Curly60i
10.0012.00 Plein 60i 10.0014.00 cut
bchd CA Curly 60s 11.00 Plein 60i 14.00
—PARSNIPS: cmi 12 1-lb flmbgi CD
11.00 —PEAS GREEN: 10 lb cmi per lb
CA AIR Suer Peel 2.20 Suger Snip Peel
3.00 —PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS: 1 1/9 bucUi CA Bell Type
Green Ige 8.009.00 med 7.008.00 MI
BellType Green Igefr cond 6.007.00med
fr cond 4.005.00 Mxd Red And Green
med-lge fr quel 4.005.00 NJ Bell Type
Green exlge 7.008.00 moitly 8.00 Ige
6.00- moitly 7.00 few 9.00 med
5.006.00 mil 4.005.00 Mxd Red And
Green med-lge 5.00 few 6.00 fr cond loei
3.00 med 4.50 PA Bell Type Green exlge
8.009.00m0n1y 8.00 Ige7.ooB.oomonly
7.00 tome 6.00 med 5.007.00 iml-med
5.006.00 MxdRed And Green med-lgefr
quel 5.0011 lb ctni PA Bell Type Red hot
home Ige 12.00 Yellow hot home Ige
14.00-PEPPERS OTHER; 1/2 buctni NJ
Jalepeno 7.008.00 1 1/9 bucmi NJ Long
Hot 5.008.00 mixed red 5.006.00
RADISHES: ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi MN

Concrete Is Not
An Exact Science, Why

Not Let Paradise Take The
Guesswork Out Of Itl Pay Only For

What You Use! No Waste - No Ovcronderl
Definitely Call Vs Before You Buy!

Mitch White
XfmßjgfßQf Eric R Probst

717-687-0990
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Red 8.00 OH Red 8.00-9.00 ctni tpd 14
1-lb flmbgi MN Red 8.25 OH Red
9.25-9.50 cut bchd OHRed 24i 8.00
RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
RUTABAGAS: 50 lb ctm CD CDOne Ige
7.50 med 7.00-9.00 —SPINACH; 1 2/5
buctns bchd CA Flat 24i 11.0012/sbuciti
bchd CA Flat 24> 12.00 ctni 12 10-oz
flmbgi Local Repack Savoy 10.00-10.50
cel crt OH Savoy 10.00-12.00
SQUASH: 1/2 buctm GA Zucchini mi-
med 7.00 NJ Zucchini iml-med 6.00-8.00
fr qual 4.00-5.00 med 3.00-5.00 YeUow
Straighmeck iml-med 7.00-10.00 med
5.00- Scallop med 6.00 VA Zucchini
ml-med 6.00 med 5.00 Yellow Straight-
neck iml-med 7.00 med 6.00 miniature
type 10 lb etna nc green, yellow, patty pan
and sunburnfew 35.00 —SWEETPOTA-
TOES: NEW CROP 40 lb emi NC U.S.
One Jewellmed 11.00-12.00moiily 11.00
fr qual 6.00 1/2 buctni NJ Yellow Jeney
med 10.00Red Jeney med 11.00-12.00fr
qual 9.00-10.00 —TOMATOES; 25 lb
ctm CA 85% U.S. One or Better turning to
light red xlge 14.00 Ige 11.00-12.00 med
9.00NC 85% U.S. One or Better turning to
light red xlge 14.00 Ige 11.00 NJ Vine
Ripes pink to light red Ige 11.00-12.00
moitly 12.00 fr qual 9.00-10.00 med
7.00- fr qual7.00fr cond 4.00-5.00PA
Vine Ripei pink to light ted Ige
11.00- fr qual 9.00-10.00 med-lge
9.00- VA 85% U.S. One or Better
pink to light red Ige 11.00-12.00 Local
Repack 85% U.S, One orBetter xlge 15.50
Ige 13.50 med 11.50 flu 2 lyr CA Vine
Ripei light red 3x4i 1ZOO-14.00 moitly
13.004x4i 12.00-14.00moitly 13.004xsi
12.00- moitly 13.00—TOMATOES,

CHERRY: flu 12 1-pt bku CA light red
12.00MX light red 12.00—TOMATOES,
PLUMTYPE; 25 lb ctni NJ light red tored
7.00 PA light red to red 7.00-8.00 TN red
10.00—TURNIPS: 25 lb.

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 11 lb cm bchd CL 12i exlge fr
appear 18.00-20.00 12i Ige fr appear
18.00- 12i ltd fr appear 18.00-20.00

TOWN AND COUNTRY 1

POURED WALLS
. Manure Pita
• Retaining Walls
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

(216)593-5794
Ask For Ike
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[TED BALE MOVERS
SSL-2500 SINGLE
SPEAR BALE MOVER

• Mounts to loader bucket in
minutes

• Complete
with chain and
binder

• 1500 lb. capacity

LOADER BUCKET MO
PLF-4000 FRONT END

LOADER I FORKS
• Mounts to I Br

bucket in KS—-
minutes •

* 1500 lb. capacity
• 24” hi|h load guard

6935 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE, GAP, PA 17527
PHONE: 717-442-8134 FW=\pPJPySr WE SERVICE WHAT WE SELL fiTne]

Radio Dispatched Trucks
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